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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 3 July Meeting with European Securities and Markets Authority 

(ESMA), Ms Verena Ross, Chair, Ms Natasha Cazenave,

Executive Director, and Ms Elisabeth Van Laere, Head of CRA

Unit, on economic and financial developments – teleconference

Tuesday, 4 July Executive Board ECB

Meeting with Blackstone, on economic and financial

developments

ECB

Wednesday, 5 July Governing Council – teleconference 

Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory

Board members – teleconference

ECB

Banking Industry Dialogue ECB

Meeting with US Treasury, Ms Nellie Liang, Under Secretary for 

Domestic Finance, and Mr Nick Tabor, Deputy Assistant

Secretary for International Financial Markets, on economic and

financial developments

ECB

Thursday, 6 July Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary ECB

Courtesy visit by students from Universidad Politécnica de

Madrid

ECB

Friday, 7 July Workshop on “The Political Economy of Inflation”, organised by 

King’s College London – keynote speech on “The inflation

outlook and monetary policy in the euro area” 

London

Meeting with Rokos Capital Management, on economic and

financial developments

London

Meeting with Mr Pedro Serrano, European Union Ambassador to 

the United Kingdom, on economic and financial developments 

London

Meeting with media London
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Monday, 10 July Luncheon with delegation of Committee on Economic and

Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on the

latest economic and financial developments

ECB

Tuesday, 11 July Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 12 July Meeting with Osservatorio Permanente Giovani-Editori, on

economic and financial developments

ECB

Friday, 14 July ECOFIN Brussels

Tuesday, 25 July Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 26 July Governing Council ECB

Audit Committee ECB

Thursday, 27 July Governing Council ECB


